JV_BAS / BMS_01 2022
■■ Automatic Signal Input Detection model On/Off, Floating and Proportional
Increase availability at distributors. Simplify retrofit.
■■ High speed actuator model
Allow applications in loop that require a quick response time.
■■ Optional Auxiliary Switch & potentiometer feedback
Provides line voltage capable single Pole Double-Throw (SPDT) switch and 140Ω, 1KΩ, 2KΩ or 10KΩ feedback
potentiometric.

Enter/
Autocal
Span Adj.
Offset Adj.
INC. DA 0-10
RA 2-10
Enter/
Autocal
LED
LED
LED
Accessing the DIP Switches
Locate the oval cover on the front of the unit and pull the cover outward. See installation sheet for further information, DIP
switches and LEDs meaning.
Automatic Signal Input Detection model
BMS1.10, BMS1.20 and BMS1.35-1 Actuator operate with 24 VAC/DC to provide 10, 20 and 35 Nm rated torque. The
actuators can be used with on/off, floating, or proportional controllers in HVAC systems that are controlled by an electronic
controller or positioner.
When the Actuators work in proportional mode, the actuator responds to 0 to 10 VDC or 2 to 10 VDC control signals. With
the addition of a 500 ohm resistor, the actuator responds to a 0 to 20 mA or 4 to 20 mA signal. A 0 to 10 VDC or 2 to 10

LED
Direct
DA Not
used
RA
LED
Not
used
Ordering Informations
Code Torque
(Nm)
Running
Time (s) Controls Signal Supply Voltage
BAS1.08Z 8 8 ON/OFF and Floating 24V AC/DC
BAS2.08Z 8 8 ON/OFF and Floating 100 to 240 VAC
BAS2.10 10 35 ON/OFF and Floating 100 to 240 VAC
BMS2.10 10 35 Proportional 100 to 240 VAC
BMS1.10 10 35 ON/OFF, Floating and Proportional 24V AC/DC
BAS1.16Z* 16 16 ON/OFF and Floating 24V AC/DC
BAS2.16Z* 16 16 ON/OFF and Floating 100 to 240 VAC
BAS2.20 20 90 ON/OFF and Floating 100 to 240 VAC
BMS2.20 20 90 Proportional 100 to 240 VAC
BMS1.20 20 90 ON/OFF, Floating and Proportional 24V AC/DC
BAS2.35 35 150 ON/OFF and Floating 100 to 240 VAC
BMS2.35 35 150 Proportional 100 to 240 VAC
BMS1.35 35 150 ON/OFF, Floating and Proportional 24V AC/DC
*: Excluded from use along with JVx05 Ball Valve Series
JV_BAS / BMS_01 2022
8
Technical Specifications